 PRESSURE | LOAD | TORQUE | POSITION | ROTARY ANGLE | TILT | ACCELERATION | VIBRATION | RATE | SIGNAL CONDITIONER | DATALOGGER
ALF245
Axial compensated load cell
 Measurement ranges 0 … 100 N to 0 … 800 N
 Tension / compression
 Non-linearity 0.1 % RL
 Output signal 2.2 mV/V or rationalised 2.0 mV/V ±0.1 %
 Supply voltage 10 VDC

tension mode.
The screen is not connected to the load cell body.
 Ordering Codes
ALF245CF00H0 compression ALF245CF00HN compression, rationalised
ALF245TF00H0 tension ALF245TF00HN tension, rationalised
ALF245UF00H0 bi-directional ALF245UF00HN bi-directional, rationalised
Change the first 0 to an R for the IP65 version.
Please add range in the required units.
Safety note:
When using the load cell in tension mode it is essential to provide additional safety precautions like safety